
Wenham Planning Board 
 Meeting Schedule 2014 

 
The Wenham Planning Board meets at 7:30 PM on the second Thursday of the 
month at Wenham Town Hall, 138 Main Street, unless otherwise posted.  
 
Public Hearings require 2 legal ads to be published, with the first being a minimum of 14 
days prior, and then again 7 days prior.  
 
Meeting Date   Legal ad published   Submission deadline 
Thursday Jan. 9   12/26 & 1/2   12/19 
  
Thursday Feb. 13   1/30 & 2/6   1/23 
 
Thursday March 13   2/27 & 3/6   2/20 
    
Thursday April 10   3/27 & 4/3   3/20 
    
Thursday May 8   4/24 & 5/1   4/17 
 
Thursday June 12   5/29 & 6/5   5/22 
    
Thursday July 10   6/26 & 7/3   6/19 
    
Thursday August 14   7/31 & 8/7   7/24 
    
Thursday Sept 11   8/28 & 9/4   8/21 
   
Thursday Oct 9   9/25 & 10/2   9/18 
   
Thursday Nov 13   10/30 & 11/6   10/23 
   
Thursday Dec 11   11/27 & 12/4   11/20 
 
 

 
Wenham Zoning Board 

 
 The Zoning Board meets generally on Wednesdays, as required.  
 Meetings are scheduled by request and dates are determined by member 

availability.   
 A minimum of four weeks notice is required for public hearings to accommodate 

publication requirements. 
 
 
 


